20/06/2015 Sailwave results for ROYAL SOUTHERN YACHT CLUB - NORTH SAILS JUNE REGATTA at BLACK LINE 2015

ROYAL SOUTHERN YACHT CLUB - NORTH SAILS JUNE REGATTA
BLACK LINE

FINAL - DAY 1
IRC 1 Class

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class Boat Name Full Name Boat Type Nat Sail Rating R1 R2 Total Nett
No
1st IRC1 Ealaof Rhu Jamie McGarry Swan 45 GBR 7745R 1.182 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
2nd IRC1 Playing Nick Rawbone Beneteau GBR 7207T 1.054 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0
Around 40.7
3rd IRC1 Yes! Adam Gosling Corby 36 GBR 4863 1.07 6.0 20 80 80
4th IRC 1 Icarus Chris Body & Andrew J/M11 GBR 8711R 1.094 4.0 4.0 80 80
Christie
5th IRC1 Raygun Mark Devereaux Ker 32 GBR 732R 1.045 5.0 5.0 10.0 10.0
6th IRC1 Juno Christopher Daniel J122 GBR 7122X 1.09 1.0 12.0 13.0 13.0
RET
7th IRC1 Oxygenlil Mike Birmingham Corby 34 GBR 503R 1.056 7.0 6.0 13.0 13.0
8th IRC1 Malaika Suzie Anthony Grand GBR 3900N 1.043 8.0 7.0 15.0 15.0
Soleil
9th IRC1 Salvo Peter Morton JND 35 GBR 73R 1.057 120 12.0 240 240
DNC DNC
Sth IRC 1 Rocketdog Sailing Logic First 40 GBR 32341 1.071 120 12.0 240 240
DNC DNC
9th IRC 1 JourneyMaker Chris Jones & Louise J/M11 GBR 7511R 1.1 12.0 12.0 240 240
I Makin DNC DNC
IRC 2 Class

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class Boat Full Name Boat Type Nat Sail Rating R1 R2 Total Nett
Name No
1st IRC 2 Nifty Roger Bowden Dufour 40 GBR 3047L 1.026 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Drifter
2nd IRC2 HotRats Robbie & Lis Robinson  Beneteau First GBR 960R 1.016 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0
35
3rd IRC2 Sunshine Malcolm Roberts Ker 9m GBR 9L 1.021 20 2.0 4.0 4.0
4th IRC2 Aztec Julian Tickner A35 IRL 29832 1.03 50 4.0 9.0 9.0
5th IRC2 NO David and Jackie Riley ~ Corby 33 GBR 9033R 1.039 4.0 5.0 9.0 9.0
Retreat
6th IRC2 Mai Tai David Cule J/88 GBR 7988 1.034 6.0 6.0 120 120
7th IRC2 JiFi Stewart Harthorn/H.C J/88 GBR 4688R 1.032 9.0 9.0 18.0 18.0
Heys DNC DNC
7th IRC2 Party Claire Turner Beneteau First GBR 7906R 1.015 9.0 9.0 18.0 18.0
35 DNC DNC
IRC 3 Class

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class Boat Name Full Name Boat Nat Sail Rating R1 R2 Total Nett
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Sailwave results for ROYAL SOUTHERN YACHT CLUB - NORTH SAILS JUNE REGATTA at BLACK LINE 2015

Type No
1st IRC 3 Antix John Allen X-302 GBR 581R 0928 1.0 1.0 20 20
2nd IRC3 ﬁlackJack Annie Kelly & Andy Howe JI97 GBR 97X 0974 20 20 40 40
3rd  IRC3 J'ronimo David & Miss Libby J/92 GBR 5189T 0.968 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0
Greenhalgh
4th IRC3 Wizard John Greenaway J/92 GBR 9201R 0978 5.0 4.0 9.0 90
5th IRC 3 Xarifa Teresa Whelan X342 GBR 4698T 0946 4.0 5.0 9.0 9.0
6th IRC3 Justls Graham Chase Jo95 GBR 1595R 0972 6.0 6.0 120 120
7th IRC 3 Xtract Dudley Stock X-302 GBR 754r 0928 8.0 8.0 16.0 16.0
DNC DNC
IRC 4 Class
Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Class Boat Name Full Name Boat Type Nat SailNo Rating R1 R2 Total Nett
1st IRC 4 Crakajax Richard and Ursula Hollis  X95 GBR 4080T 0903 1.0 1.0 20 20
2nd IRC4 Chaser David Cheney Sigma 33 GBR 4448 0913 30 20 50 50
3rd IRC4 Sibilation  Keith Greenfield Sigma33 GBR 4526 0913 20 40DNF 6.0 6.0
6m Class
Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Class Boat Full Name Boat Type Nat Sail Rating R1 R2 R3 Total Nett
Name No
1st 6m Nancy Andy Short Sparkman and Stephens classic GBR US60 1 1.0 20 1.0 40 4.0
internatio
2nd  6m Sioma Fenton Burgin 6m 17 1 20 10 20 5.0 5.0
3rd  6m Thistle ~ Tom 6m 72 1 3.0 3.0 30 90 90
Richardson
Sonata Class
Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Class Boat Name Full Name Boat Type Nat SailNo Rating R1 R2 R3 Total Nett
1st Sonata Presto John Waters ~ Sonata GBR 8377 1 1.0 1.0 3.0 50 5.0
2nd  Sonata Exposition Joe Cross Sonata GBR 8327N 1 20 40 10 7.0 7.0
3rd Sonata Selene Kevin Cross  Sonata GBR 8500N 1 30 20 20 70 7.0
4th Sonata Spellbound Anna Watkins Sonata GBR 8313N 1 50 30 50 130 13.0
5th Sonata Feeling Rough Wendy Stowe Sonata GBR 8437 1 40 50 4.0 130 130
R1 - IRC 1 Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:30:00
Rank Class Boat Full Name Boat Nat Sail Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
Name Type No
1 IRC1 Juno Christopher ~ J122 GBR 7122X 1.09 10:30:00 11:37:58 1:07:58 1:14:05 1.0
Daniel
2 IRC1 Ealaof Jamie Swan45 GBR 7745R 1.182 10:30:00 11:33:27 1:03:27 1:15:00 20
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20/06/2015 Sailwave results for ROYAL SOUTHERN YACHT CLUB - NORTH SAILS JUNE REGATTA at BLACK LINE 2015

Rhu

3 IRC 1 Playing
Around

4 IRC 1 Icarus

5 IRC1 Raygun

6 IRC1 Yes!

7 IRC1 Oxygen
[}

8 IRC1 Malaika

Rank Class Boat
Name

1 IRC1 Ealaof
Rhu

2 IRC1 Yes!

3 IRC1 Playing
Around

4 IRC1 Icarus

5 IRC1 Raygun

6 IRC1 Oxygen
[}

7 IRC1 Malaika

8 IRC1 Juno

Rank

Rank Class Boat
Name

1 IRC2 HotRats

2 IRC2 Sunshine

3 IRC 2 Nifty
Drifter

McGarry

Nick
Rawbone

Chris Body &
Andrew
Christie

Mark
Devereaux

Adam
Gosling
Mike
Birmingham

Suzie
Anthony

Beneteau GBR 7207T 1.054

40.7

JM11 GBR
Ker 32 GBR
Corby 36 GBR
Corby 34 GBR
Grand GBR
Soleil

R2 - IRC 1 Class

8711R

732R

4863

503R

3900N

1.094

1.045

1.07

1.056

1.043

10:30:00 11:42:33 1:12:33

10:30:00

10:30:00

10:30:00

10:30:00

10:30:00

11:40:16

11:44:01

11:43:40

11:45:41

11:54:08

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:35:00

Full Name

Jamie
McGarry

Adam
Gosling

Nick
Rawbone

Chris Body &
Andrew
Christie

Mark
Devereaux
Mike
Birmingham

Suzie
Anthony

Christopher
Daniel

Boat Nat
Type
Swan45 GBR

Corby 36 GBR

Beneteau GBR
40.7

JIM11 GBR
Ker 32 GBR
Corby 34 GBR
Grand GBR
Soleil

J122 GBR

R3 -IRC 1 Class

Sail
No
7745R
4863

7207T

8711R

732R

503R

3900N

7122X

Rating Start
1.182  12:35:00
1.07 12:35:00
1.054  12:35:00
1.094  12:35.00
1.045 12:35:00
1.056  12:35:00
1.043  12:35:00
1.09

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Finish

13:32:00

13:38:00

13:40:43

13:38:25

13:42:15

13:44:14

13:47:16

1:10:16

1:14:01

1:13:40

1:15:41

1:24:08

Elapsed

0:57:00

1:03:00

1:05:43

1:03:25

1:07:15

1:09:14

1:12:16

RET

1:16:28

1:16:52

1:17:21

1:18:49

1:19:55

1:27:45

Corrected

1:07:22

1:07:25

1:09:16

1:09:23

1:10:17

1:13:.07

1:15:22

Class Boat Name Full Name Boat Type Nat Sail No Rating Place Points

R1 -IRC 2 Class

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:30:00

Full Name

Robbie &
Lis
Robinson

Malcolm
Roberts

Roger
Bowden

Boat Type Nat

Beneteau GBR
First 35

Ker 9m GBR

Dufour 40 GBR

file:///C:/Users/sailing/AppData/Local/Temp/blwD6A4.htm

Sail
No

960R

9L

3047L

Rating Start

1.016  10:30:00
1.021  10:30:00
1.026  10:30:00

Finish

11:43:52

11:44:59

11:46:48

Elapsed

1:13:52

1:14:59

1:16:48

Corrected

1:15:03

1:16:33

1:18:48

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

Points

1.0

20

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

12.0

Points

1.0

20

3.0

37



20/06/2015 Sailwave results for ROYAL SOUTHERN YACHT CLUB - NORTH SAILS JUNE REGATTA at BLACK LINE 2015
Corby 33 GBR 9033R 1.039

4 IRC2 NO David and
Retreat Jackie
Riley
5 IRC2 Aztec Julian
Tickner
6 IRC2 MaiTai David Cule

A35 IRL

J/88 GBR

R2 - IRC 2 Class

29832

7988

1.03

1.034

10:30:00 11:46:17 1:16:17

10:30:00 11:47:37 1:17:37

10:30:00

12:02:11

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:35:00

Rank Class Boat Full Name
Name
1 IRC 2 Nifty Roger
Drifter Bowden
2 IRC2 Sunshine Malcolm
Roberts
3 IRC2 HotRats Robbie &
Lis
Robinson
4 IRC2 Aztec Julian
Tickner
5 IRC2 NO David and
Retreat Jackie
Riley
6 IRC2 Mai Tai David Cule

Boat Type Nat

Dufour 40 GBR

Ker 9m GBR

Beneteau GBR
First 35

A35 IRL

Corby 33 GBR

J/88 GBR

R3 - IRC 2 Class

Sail
No
3047L
9L

960R

29832

9033R

7988

Rating Start

1.026  12:35:00
1.021  12:35:00
1.016  12:35:00
1.03 12:35:00
1.039  12:35:00
1.034  12:35:00

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Finish

13:41:12

13:43:43

13:45:11

13:45:04

13:45:32

13:51:52

1:32:11

Elapsed

1:06:12

1:08:43

1:10:11

1:10:04

1:10:32

1:16:52

1:19:16

1:19:57

1:35:19

Corrected

1:07:55

1:10:10

1:11:18

1:12:10

1:13:17

1:19:29

Rank Class Boat Name Full Name Boat Type Nat Sail No Rating Place Points

R1 - IRC 3 Class

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:40:00

Rank Class Boat Full Name Boat Nat
Name Type
1 IRC 3 Antix John Allen X-302 GBR
2 IRC3 Black Annie Kelly & Jo7 GBR
Jack Il Andy Howe
3 IRC3 J'ronimo David & Miss J192 GBR
Libby
Greenhalgh
4 IRC 3 Xarifa Teresa Whelan X342 GBR
5 IRC3 Wizard John J192 GBR
Greenaway
6 IRC3 Justls Graham Chase J95 GBR

R2 - IRC 3 Class

Sail
No

581R
97X

5189T

4698T

9201R

1595R

Rating Start

0.928  10:40:00
0.974  10:40:00
0.968  10:40:00
0.946  10:40:00
0.978  10:40:00
0.972  10:40:00

Finish

12:02:07
11:58:55

11:59:40

12:03:27

12:01:50

12:06:21

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:45:00

Rank Class Boat Full Name
Name
1 IRC 3 Antix John Allen

Boat Nat
Type

Sail
No

Rating Start

X-302 GBR 581R 0.928
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12:45:00

Finish

14:00:11

Elapsed

1:22:07
1:18:55

1:19:40

1:23:27

1:21:50

1:26:21

Elapsed

1:15:11

Corrected

1:16:12
1:16:52

1:17:.07

1:18:57

1:20:02

1:23:56

Corrected

1:09:46

4.0

5.0

6.0

Points

1.0

20

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

Points

1.0
20

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

Points

1.0

47



20/06/2015

2 IRC3
3 IRC 3
4 IRC3
5 IRC 3
6 IRC3
Rank Class
1 IRC 4
2 IRC 4
3 IRC 4
Rank Class
1 IRC 4
2 IRC 4
3 IRC 4
Rank Class
1 6m

Sailwave results for ROYAL SOUTHERN YACHT CLUB - NORTH SAILS JUNE REGATTA at BLACK LINE 2015

Black Annie Kelly & Ji97  GBR 97X 0974 12:45.00 13:56:53 1:11:53  1:10:01

Jack Il Andy Howe

J'ronimo David & Miss J/92  GBR 5189T 0.968 12:45.00 13:58:01 1:13:01  1:10:41
Libby
Greenhalgh

Wizard  John J/92  GBR 9201R 0.978 12:45.00 13:57:41 1:12:41  1:11:05
Greenaway

Xarifa TeresaWhelan X342 GBR 4698T 0.946 12:45.00 14:03:22 1:18:22 1:14:.08

Just Is Graham Chase J95 GBR 1595R 0.972 12:45.00 14:03:45 1:1845 1:16:33

R3 - IRC 3 Class

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Rank Class Boat Name Full Name Boat Type Nat Sail No Rating Place Points

R1 - IRC 4 Class

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:40:00

Nat

GBR

GBR

GBR

Sail Rating Start
No

4080T 0.903

4526 0913

4448 0913

R2 - IRC 4 Class

Finish

10:40:00 12:05:55

10:40:00 12:13:40

10:40:00 12:16:57

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:45:00

Boat Full Name Boat
Name Type
Crakajax Richard and X95
Ursula Hollis
Sibilation Keith Sigma
Greenfield 33
Chaser David Cheney  Sigma
33
Boat Full Name Boat
Name Type
Crakajax Richard and X95
Ursula Hollis
Chaser  David Cheney  Sigma
33
Sibilation Keith Sigma
Greenfield 33

Nat

GBR

GBR

GBR

Sail Rating Start
No

4080T 0.903

4448 0913

4526 0913

R3 - IRC 4 Class

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Finish

12:45:.00 14:05:28

12:45:00 14:09:25

Elapsed Corrected
1:25:55 1:17:35
1:33:40 1:25:31
1:36:57  1:28:31
Elapsed Corrected
1:20:28 1:12:40
1:24:25 1:17:04
DNF

Rank Class Boat Name Full Name Boat Type Nat Sail No Rating Place Points

Boat
Name

Nancy Andy Short

Full Name

R1 - 6m Class

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:55:00

Boat Type

Sparkman
and Stephens
classic
internatio

file:///C:/Users/sailing/AppData/Local/Temp/blwD6A4.htm

Nat Sail Rating Start
No
GBR US60 1

Finish

10:55:00 11:33:39 0:38:39

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0
6.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

Points

1.0

2.0

4.0

Elapsed Corrected Points

0:38:39

1.0

57



20/06/2015 Sailwave results for ROYAL SOUTHERN YACHT CLUB - NORTH SAILS JUNE REGATTA at BLACK LINE 2015

2 6m Sioma Fenton 6m K 17 1 10:55:00 11:34:31 0:39:31  0:39:31 2.0
Burgin
3 6m Thistle Tom 6m K 72 1 10:55:00 11:34:57 0:39:57 0:39:57 3.0
Richardson
R2 - 6m Class

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:45:00
Rank Class Boat FullName Boat Type Nat Sail Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

Name No
1 6m Sioma Fenton 6m K 17 1 11:45:00 12:23:02 0:38:02 0:38:02 1.0
Burgin
2 6m Nancy Andy Short Sparkman GBR US60 1 11:45:00 12:23:26 0:38:26  0:38:26 2.0
and Stephens
classic
internatio
3 6m Thistle Tom 6m K 72 1 11:45:00 12:24:.05 0:39:05 0:39:.05 3.0
Richardson
R3 - 6m Class

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:15:00
Rank Class Boat FullName Boat Type Nat Sail Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

Name No
1 6m Nancy Andy Short Sparkman GBR US60 1 13:15:.00 13:53:57 0:38:57 0:38:57 1.0
and Stephens
classic
internatio
2 6m Sioma Fenton 6m K 17 1 13:15:00 13:54:13 0:39:13  0:39:13 2.0
Burgin
3 6m Thistle Tom 6m K 72 1 13:15:.00 13:55:23 0:40:23 0:40:23 3.0
Richardson

R1 - Sonata Class

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:10:00

Rank Class Boat Name Full Boat Nat Sail Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
Name Type No

1 Sonata Presto John Sonata GBR 8377 1 11:10:00 11:53:44 0:43:44 0:43:44 1.0
Waters

2 Sonata Exposition Joe Cross Sonata GBR 8327N 1 11:10:00 11:54:14 0:44:14 0:44:14 2.0

3 Sonata Selene Kevin Sonata GBR 8500N 1 11:10:00 11:54:25 0:44:25 0:44:25 3.0
Cross

4 Sonata Feeling Wendy Sonata GBR 8437 1 11:10:00 11:54:47 0:44:47 0:44:47 4.0

Rough Stowe

5 Sonata Spellbound Anna Sonata GBR 8313N 1 11:10:00 11:55:57 0:45:57 0:45:57 5.0

Watkins

R2 - Sonata Class

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:10:00

Rank Class Boat Name Full Boat Nat Sail Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
Name Type No

1 Sonata Presto John Sonata GBR 8377 1 12:10:00 12:53:28 0:43:28 0:43:28 1.0
Waters
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20/06/2015

2 Sonata
3 Sonata
4 Sonata
5 Sonata
Rank Class

1 Sonata
2 Sonata
3 Sonata
4 Sonata
5 Sonata

Sailwave results for ROYAL SOUTHERN YACHT CLUB - NORTH SAILS JUNE REGATTA at BLACK LINE 2015

Selene
Spellbound
Exposition

Feeling
Rough

Boat Name

Exposition

Selene
Presto
Feeling

Rough
Spellbound

Kevin Sonata
Cross

Anna Sonata
Watkins

Joe Cross Sonata

Wendy Sonata
Stowe

GBR 8500N 1

GBR 8313N 1

GBR 8327N 1

GBR

R3 - Sonata Class

8437

1

12:10:00

12:10:00

12:10:00
12:10:00

12:53:57

12:54.05

12:54:07
12:56:04

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:25:00

Full Boat
Name Type

Joe Cross Sonata

Kevin Sonata
Cross

John Sonata
Waters

Wendy Sonata
Stowe

Anna Sonata
Watkins

Nat

GBR
GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

Sail
No

8327N
8500N

8377

8437

8313N

Rating Start

1
1

1

13:25:00
13:25:00

13:25:00

13:25:00

13:25:00

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

file:///C:/Users/sailing/AppData/Local/Temp/blwD6A4.htm

www.sailwave.com

Finish

14:08:12
14:08:38

14:09:29

14:10:00

14:11:12

0:43:57

0:44:05

0:44:07
0:46:04

Elapsed

0:43:12
0:43:38

0:44:29

0:45:00

0:46:12

0:43:57

0:44:05

0:44:07
0:46:04

Corrected

0:43:12
0:43:38

0:44:29

0:45:00

0:46:12

20

3.0

4.0
5.0

Points

1.0
20

3.0

4.0

5.0

77
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